	Last Name 1
	First Name 1
	Unit
	P-Spot
	Phone 1
	Phone 2
	Email 1
	Email 2

	Al-Marsi
	Osama & Gloria
	7B
	66-67
	207.934-3641
	
	galmasri@aol.com
	

	Allsop
	Joanne
	3A
	01-02
	207.934-6028
	
	spierter@maine.rr.com
	

	Ashley
	Kenneth
	6C
	63-64
	518.377-3675
	
	kenfashley@hotmail.com
	

	Bazinet
	Robert &Charlene
	5D
	71-81*
	239.269-8338
	
	rbazcps@aol.com
	

	Blum
	Jared
	3E
	29-30
	202.320-5380
	
	jared@kiggblum.com
	

	Bond
	Lynda
	6E
	57-58
	207.408-9500
	
	Bond.lyndabond@gmail.com
	

	Bouchard
	John
	6F
	31-32
	703.328-7319
	
	john@bouchard.us 
	

	Bouchard
	 Saundra
	6F
	31-32
	703.328-7318
	
	sfajeb@gmail.com jbouchard@bouchardwealth.com;  john@bouchard.us
	

	Boulton
	Melody
	8F
	07-08
	207.934-0111
	207.671-2494
	melmlb61@gmail.com
	

	Brickell
	Faye
	5E
	09-10
	207.240-3376
	
	fbbrickel@gmail.com
	

	Burns
	Dan
	2B
	05-06
	 617.642.9812
	
	dburns11@hotmail.com
	

	Burns
	Doug
	2B
	05-06
	 917.751-5146
	
	douglas.burns@gmail.com
	

	Burns
	Martha
	2B
	05-06
	207.865-3266
	
	marthawb@icloud.com
	

	Ciccolini
	Diane
	8C
	49-50
	917.882-3437
	
	Diane.ciccolini@gmail.com 
	

	Cole
	Len & Shelley
	3D
	37-38
	207.852-4420
	207.745-8787
	Lcole1@midmaine.com
	Arlem96@aol.com

	Corey
	David & Irene
	2F
	59-60
	978.939-8827
	
	
	

	Coughlan
	Joan
	3C
	53-54
	508.783-4305
	
	pauljoancoughlan@gmail.com
	

	Covino
	John & Coreen
	3B
	51-52
	781.864-7769
	781.864-7517
	 john.covino@comcast.net
	 covinocoreen@gmail.com

	Della Cioppa
	Peter & Monique
	7F
	47-48
	407.716-7678
	321.312-6336
	
	

	DeRosa
	Denis & Odette
	6D
	23-24
	207.937-8128
	
	
	

	Flay
	Anita
	2C
	17-18
	860.416-8394
	
	anitaflay@aol.com
	

	Fountaine
	Brenda & Claude
	4C
	25-26
	207.576-6520
	
	Fontaine.brenda@fontainetea m.com
	

	Gruslin
	Richard & Susan
	4A
	03-04
	401.525-1079
	
	
	

	Haggett
	Louise J
	4B
	76-79*
	207.865-1220
	207.937-6142
	
	

	Houle
	Carroll
	4D
	69-78*
	207.934-1901
	
	
	

	Irish
	Suzanne & Stephen
	7A
	39-40
	207.205-1023
	
	Slegere14@gmail.com
	Stephen_Irish@yahoo.com

	Jaquith
	William & Jean
	4E
	11-12
	207.934-5502
	603.233-8422
	jaquithb@aol.com
	

	Jobel
	Ronald
	5F
	19-20
	603.491-1142
	
	rjobel@outlook.com
	

	Johnson
	Mark & Tanya
	7E
	55-56
	617.869-9441
	
	mgjohnson@gmail.com
	

	Kalil
	Alfred & Joan
	7D
	35-36
	207.934-1460
	
	Alfredk406@gmail.com
	

	Kallenberg
	Ronald & Claire
	6A
	65-80*
	207.934-1456
	978.501-6690
	rkallenberg@maine.rr.com
	

	Kiggins
	Kate
	3E
	29-30
	202.368-7475
	
	kate@kiggblum.com
	

	Lalumandier



	
	James & Rose
	8B
	43-44
	216.333-7817
	
	james.lalumandier@case.edu
	




As of 3/1/2021
	Last Name 1
	First Name 1
	Unit
	P-Spot
	Phone 1
	Phone 2
	Email 1
	Email 2

	Lucas
	Frank & Lucimara
	8A
	74-82*
	508.243-3941
	561.800-6910
	 frank_lucas@yahoo.com
	frank.lucas@needco.com

	Martel
	Roland & Adele
	7C
	41-42
	860.798-6058
	
	adele.martel@gmail.com
	 roland.m.martel@gmail.com

	Martin
	Chrys & Bill
	3F
	27-28
	617.515-7215
	617.584-2250
	ctalla.martin@gmail.com
	wmjmartin@comcast.net

	Minshall
	Marlene
	5E
	09-10
	207.240-3376
	
	fbbrickel@gmail.com
	

	Morin
	Joanne
	6B
	15-16
	207-2942946
	
	morinfj@msn.com
	

	Pelletier
	Pauline & Ray
	4F
	61-62
	207.576-9533
	
	
	

	Pinard
	Robert & Cheryl
	2A
	68-70
	603.620-6891
	603.624-8952
	pincherob@comcast.net
	

	Pinard
	Robert & Cheryl
	2E
	45-46
	603.620-6891
	603.624-8952
	pincherob@comcast.net
	

	Salter
	Jim & Pauline
	5B
	13-14
	207.934-5543
	860.658-4746
	
	

	Smith
	Roger & Mindy
	2D
	73-84*
	207.934-9322
	207.229-7484;
207.838-0706
	mindyfitz274@aol.com
	

	String
	Connie & Jansen
	8E
	33-34
	410.971-2323
	410.262-2005
	jansenstring@usa.net
	

	Summers
	Charles
	8D
	72-83*
	
	
	
	

	Tobias
	Paul & Julie
	5C
	75-77*
	413.335-7723
	
	
	

	Weber
	John & Alyssa
	5A
	21-22
	617.821-3951
	781.254-9396
	jweber37@hotmail.com
	alyssaewald@hotmail.com



